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Sty Adustsen usanal Anuslid Active

daunuingd ailn.au. sudssnm Has1m ROJANABR.

gamaadHann ol d " 0.00 gaaduidldldld 000 -->

T Anrnngsn e
® Jurbvinmsnssy s fuw 01-01-2020 it fla Yud 31-01-2020 k]
nat 00:00 ¥ o 24:00 ¥
seyzoLIE sufl Y
FHHLEN
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Exaii]
02-01-2020 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,640.00 1,540.00 108682
02-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMiS/1086882 1,733.64 3,273.64 108682
02-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 200.00 3,473.64 108682
02-01-2020 93989 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -1,733.64 1,740.00 0128
02-01-2020 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -1,540.00 200.00 0128
02-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -200.00 0.00 0128
03-0%-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 47,200.65 47,200.65 108682
03-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,668.48 107,869.13 108682
03-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/M08682 11,880.00 419,749.13 108682
. 03-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMISH 08682 12,870.00 132,619.13 108682
03-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -47,200.65 85,418.48 0128
03-01-2020 93589 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -60,668.48 24,750.00 0128
(3-01-2020 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -11,880.00 12,870.00 0128
03-01-2020 93989 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri .. -12,870.00 0.00 0128
06-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 »;g 11,765.03 11,765.03 108682
06-01-2020 93999 8PDWT Ayutthaya Agri \ﬂu -11,765.03 0.00 0128
07-01-2020 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 5,820.00 5,820.00 108682
© 07-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/H08682 725.00 6,545.00 108682

07-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -5,820.00 725.00 0128



09-01-2020
' 09-01-2020
09-01-2020
09-01-2020
 09-01-2020
- 10-01-2020

10-01-2020

10-01-2020
- 10-01-2020
10:01-2020

10-01-2020

831002

931002

15354

93999

93999

931004

931004

931004

93999

93999

93999

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

BPDWT

BRDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD1i4

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/08682
1286003571

Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
GFMI8/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri

Ayuithaya Agri

A sAsnging
W 36 ouuia i woseaanauwiia waien assuan 10110
Twy. 0-22087798, 81 corporale.banking@kib.co. -

220.00

540.00

10129205 ~725.00
-220.00
-540.00
7580.00
1,400.00
1.480.00
-750.00

-1,400.00

-1,480.00

945.00
1,485,00
760.00
540.00
0.00
750.00
2,150.00
3,630.00
2,880.00
1,480.00

0.00

1and  dald y

108682
108682
0128
0128
0128
108682
108682
108682
0128
0128

0128

wig e ¥




snuandsniad-iadnsensasiaiu

Counay T 128-6-00360-1 dnatin THB
Aatiny AGuansen vuszuim sty s Active
Fawvuinyd dun. oo, sudlssunm fasnan ROJANA BR.
gamralidawIingd 0.00 gaawuiiilidie 0.00
C@anggsnssn e
Futtvingsnssu an Tud 01-01-2020 0 fo sud 31-01-2020 I
2@1 1 00:00 v (i1 24:00 v
FEAIILIRT Fuil Y
FIRELEN
Fuw i/ SIHAT NS Fanian titnaakila Arunuiiu ganAIUAD L GERE
G
13-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,020.00 1,020.00 108682
13-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,971.96 3,991.86 108682
13-01-2020 93999 BPDOWT Ayutthaya Agri -2,971.96 4,020.00 0128
©13-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -1,020.00 0.00 0128
21-01-2029 931000 BCOD14 GFMIS/108682 3,850.00 3,850.00 108682
21-01-2020 931000 8CD14 GFMIS/108682 23,000.00 26,850.00 108682
21-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,218.00 28,069.00 108682
21-0%-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/H108682 4,770.00 32,839.00 108682
21-01-2020 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -3,850.00 28,989.00 0128
21-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -23,000.00 5,989.00 0128
21-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Ayulthaya Agri -1,219.00 4,770.00 0128
21-01-2020 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -4,770.00 0,00 0128

22-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 Y 450.00 450.00 108682

7,300.00 7,750.00 108682

22-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

122012020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 580.00 8,330.00 108682
22012020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 &‘/ 3,580.00 11,9000 108682
22.01-2020 931000 BCO14 GFMIS/08682 o, e 610.00 12,42000 108682
22-01-2020 931000 8CD14 GFMIS{108682 1,166.00 13,566.00 108682

22.01-2020 93999 8PDWT Ayutthaya Agri -580.00 13,006.00 0128




 92.01-2020
22-01-2020
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| 23.01-2020
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. 23-01-2020
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